
RAPORT MECZOWY PLPS Form

12
Turniej Nadziei Olimpijskich Dziewcząt

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Spała COS 17 Oct 2016 13.00
206 Boisko C

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 0

26
25
 
 
 

51

24
21
 
 
 

45
Pawlik D.
Ściślak M.

Błaszkiewicz I.
Rokita M.

Dyszerowicz Paulina II
Bednarz Marcin I

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:Dolnośląskie Świętokrzyskie
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
2 Tarnowska Wiktoria
3 Waśniewska Amelia
4 Gwoździk Hanna
6 Nowak Zuzanna
7 Senator Wiktoria
8 C Gołębiowska Karolina
9 Curkowicz Kinga
10 Pietraszewska Anna
11 Pietraszek Zuzanna
12 Słowikowska Maja
13 Hyży Katarzyna
14 Lis Zofia

1 Bednarczyk Weronika
2 C Kamińska Katarzyna
3 Jakus Kornelia
4 Gromada Wiktoria
5 Błaszczyk Oliwia
6 Strzyż Iwona
7 Francuz Wiktoria
8 Partyka Katarzyna
9 Kolasa Julia
10 Bojarska Maria
11 Komar Milena
12 Kaczmarczyk Maja

13 12 2 14 3 9
8 11 6 10 7 4

2 12 7 8 4 9
6 1 11 3 5 10

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM:

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

23
22

45

PLPS SUPERVISOR
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